3680 AZ HIGHWAY 260,
Payson, Arizona 85541

385 Sqft - 3680 HIGHWAY 260, C-12, Payson,
Arizona 85541

Facts and features

Price/sqft: $230

Days On Market: 37

Interior details

< Kitchen: Electric Range,

Refrigerator, Built In
Microwave

Facts and features

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Property Type:
Year Built:
Listing ID:

Lot Area:

Property details

Timestamp:

Property Sub-

$88,500

1

1

385 Sqft
Residential
1997
90073

0 Acre

04.26.2024
12:07:49

Park Model With



Parking:

Interior
Features: N/A -
Other:

Interior
Features:

Yes

Dual Pane
Window,handicaped
Equipped, master
Main Floor,no
Interior
Steps,skylights,smo
ke Detector,split
Floor Plan,vaulted
Ceiling

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Construction

Construction:
N/A - Other:

Floor Type:

Roof:

Siding:

Style:

Yes

Wood

Asphalt/comp
Shingle

Aluminum,hardboa
rd

Single Level

Type: Additions

Status: Active
Assessments: 0.00
Area: Star Valley
Direction: E

Lot Dimensions: 559.537x618.07x262.

5

Zoning: Residential

Tax Year: 2023

Waterfront: No

View: Yes

Foreclosure: No

Short Sale: No

HOA: No

HOA Frequency: Quarter

List Type: Exclusive Ars

Exterior Bonus Room With

Features: N/A - Ac

Other:

Exterior Deck,deck -

Features: Covered,in The

Trees,tall Pines On

Lot

Garage/Carport: Carport Only

Property Partially

Features: Fenced,wood Fence
Utilities

Utilities Cable

Available: Tv/satellite,electrici

ty,internet Hook

Up,piped

Propane,sewer

Hooked In,star

Valley

Water,telephone,tra

sh,underground

Util



Neighborhood / Community

Neighborhood / Pineview MHP

Subdivision:

Country: UsS

State: A7z

City: Payson

Zipcode: 85541

Listing provided by

Office name: INTEGRA HOMES
AND LAND - A

Listing agent Mark Lyons

name:

Agent Info

Teri Meacham

Other

Horses:

Cooling:

Heating:

Laundry:

livingontherim@gmail .com

No Image

928.240.0783 - 1824 AZ-260 Suite A, Heber, AZ 85928

No

Electric
Refrig.,window
Unit,central,ceiling
Fan

Forced Air,propane

Dryer,utility
Room,washer

Teri Meacham | West USA Realty



